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z It is easy to punch a hole in steel plate.
z Punch die is interchangeable.
z Max. Punching Capacity :
   Steel Plate Thickness 8mm, punch Dia. 20mm
   Steel Plate Thickness 10mm, punch Dia. 16mm
z Throat Depth: 160mm.

Capacity
( Ton)
1/2
1
2
3
5

Height of
 Press
10”
13”
18”
23”
35”

Max.
Work
Diameter
6-1/2”
8”
12”
12”
17”

Cap
Over
 Table
4-1/2”
5-1/4”
8-1/2”
12-1/2”
18”

Ram
7-1/2”
9-1/2”
14”
18”
27”

Order No.
MHC7905
MHC7910
MHC7920
MHC7930
POA

The punch is designed to use in family,
school, small factory.
The spring could make the arbor reach
“0” position automatically.

Largest
Arbor
1”
1-1/8”
1-5/8”
1-3/4”
2-7/8”

Type
Standard
Heavy Duty
Standard
Heavy Duty

Order No.
POA
POA
POA
POA

Arbors
Rectangular
Rectangular
Round
Round

Arbor Presses

Hand Punchers

Hand Puncher

Capacity
( Ton)
2
3
5

Height of
 Press
18-1/2”
21-1/2”
34-1/2”

Max.
Work
Diameter
11-7/8”
12”
17”

Cap
Over
 Table
3-1/2”
12-5/8”
18-1/4”

Ram
13-1/2”
18”
27-1/2”

Order No.
POA
POA
POA

Largest
Arbor
1-7/8”
2-1/2”
3”

Ratchet Type

Single Leverage
z Lever arm allows you to easily change positions
   comfortably for maximum leverage.
z Convenient front and side gib adjustment.
z 4 Position anvil.
z Heavy duty construction for long lasting reliability.
z Steel pinions and rams.

Order No. 1POA

z Ratcheting presses put lever arm in most
   comfortable  position for final application of force.
z Counterweight assures quick return with
   hand wheel advance.
z Hand wheel advances ram to work.

Round Rectangular

For use on mild steel. 16gage capacity.
Adjustable rollers can be used for straight or curved
cuts.2”Throat.
Can be mounted to work bench or held in a vise.
3”x2-1/2” Base with 2 mounting holes. 11”Handle.
4-3/4” overall height (less handle)

Sheet Metal Cutter

Order No. POA

Hand Operated Wire Cutter

Designed to achieve better surface finish  and lower distortion on cutting
different size wires.

Order No. POA

Feature characters of light weight, simple construction   for
easy operation and free maintenance. Cutting capacity can
be extended by change different cutters.
Capacity: up to 1/4”/6mm Dia.

Order No.POA

Geared Type

For use on mild steel, 16 gage capacity,
can be used for straight or curved cuts

Order No. POA

Order No. POA

Precision Level Press

For precision assembly work and for shearing, punching of light stock,
metal or plastic.

z Ideal for small-parts and production assembly
z Reted to with stand 1000Lbs. of force
z Hard chromed ram
z Opening 5x2-1/16”, ram to colum
z Two 1/4” holes are proveded in base for anchoring
z Dimensions: 7-3/4x5-1/2x2-7/8”(HxDxW)

Specifications
Base size
Height
Capacity
Max. Diameter
Pressure
Weight

2.875”Wx5.5”L
7.75”
5.125”
4.125”
0.5 ton
14LBS

Throat Level Press
Utilizes a 5/8” diameter precision ground ram,
press consists of a ground cast iron base and
sepatate column. the base xonsists of two
mounting holes for 1/4” socket cap screw.

z Throat Clesrance: 6”
z Adjustable down stop
z Up stroce limiter
z Presure 1/4 ton
z Height 7.625”
z Capacity: 5”
z Dimensions: 5x12”(WxL)

Mini Type




