

Arbor Presses

Single Leverage

- Lever arm allows you to easily change positions comfortably for maximum leverage.
- · Convenient front and side gib adjustment.
- 4 Position anvil.
- · Heavy duty construction for long lasting reliability.
- Steel pinions and rams.



		Max.	Cap			
Capacity	Height of	Work	Over		Largest	
(Ton)	Press	Diameter	Table	Ram	Arbor	Order No.
1/2	10"	6-1/2"	4-1/2"	7-1/2"	1"	MHC7905
1	13"	8"	5-1/4"	9-1/2"	1-1/8"	MHC7910
2	18"	12"	8-1/2"	14"	1-5/8"	MHC7920
3	23"	12"	12-1/2"	18"	1-3/4"	MHC7930
5	35"	17"	18"	27"	2-7/8"	POA

Ratchet Type

- · Ratcheting presses put lever arm in most comfortable position for final application of force.
- · Counterweight assures quick return with hand wheel advance
- Hand wheel advances ram to work.



		Max.	Сар			
Capacity	Height of	Work	Over		Largest	
(Ton)	Press	Diameter	Table	Ram	Arbor	Order No.
2	18-1/2"	11-7/8"	3-1/2"	13-1/2"	1-7/8"	POA
3	21-1/2"	12"	12-5/8"	18"	2-1/2"	POA
5	34-1/2"	17"	18-1/4"	27-1/2"	3"	POA

Precision Level Press

For precision assembly work and for shearing, punching of light stock, metal or plastic.

- · Ideal for small-parts and production assembly
- · Reted to with stand 1000Lbs. of force
- · Hard chromed ram
- Opening 5x2-1/16", ram to colum
- Two 1/4" holes are proveded in base for anchoring
- Dimensions: 7-3/4x5-1/2x2-7/8"(HxDxW)

Specifications	
Base size	2.875"Wx5.5"L
Height	7.75"
Capacity	5.125"
Max. Diameter	4.125"
Pressure	0.5 ton
Weight	14LBS



Order No. POA

Order No. POA

Throat Level Press

Utilizes a 5/8" diameter precision ground ram, press consists of a ground cast iron base and sepatate column. the base xonsists of two mounting holes for 1/4" socket cap screw.

- Throat Clesrance: 6"
- · Adjustable down stop
- Up stroce limiter
- Presure 1/4 ton
- Height 7.625"
- · Capacity: 5"
- Dimensions: 5x12"(WxL)

Hand Puncher

- It is easy to punch a hole in steel plate.
- Punch die is interchangeable.
- Max. Punching Capacity: Steel Plate Thickness 8mm, punch Dia. 20mm Steel Plate Thickness 10mm, punch Dia. 16mm
- · Throat Depth: 160mm.

Order No. 1POA

Hand Punchers

The punch is designed to use in family, school, small factory.

The spring could make the arbor reach "0" position automatically.

Arbors	Order No
Rectangular	POA
Rectangular	POA
Round	POA POA
Round	POA
	Rectangular Rectangular



Sheet Metal Cutter

Mini Type

For use on mild steel. 16gage capacity. Adjustable rollers can be used for straight or curved cuts.2"Throat.

Can be mounted to work bench or held in a vise. 3"x2-1/2" Base with 2 mounting holes. 11"Handle. 4-3/4" overall height (less handle)

Order No. POA

Geared Type

For use on mild steel, 16 gage capacity, can be used for straight or curved cuts



Order No.POA

Hand Operated Wire Cutter

Designed to achieve better surface finish and lower distortion on cutting different size wires.

Feature characters of light weight, simple construction for easy operation and free maintenance. Cutting capacity can be extended by change different cutters. Capacity: up to 1/4"/6mm Dia.

Order No. POA

